Atomic USB Argent Ballpen 16GB - Data Sheet

Product Description

Silver-coloured twist-action ballpen with
removable USB flash drive at the top of
the pen. The USB Flash drive comes in a
range of six colours and is available with
2GB, 4GB, 8GB and 16GB storage. A
capacitive stylus completes this fun tech
pen.

Branding Method
1 Colour Print
2 Colour Print
3 Colour Print
4 Colour Print

Plain Stock

Product Specifications

Branding Method Spot Colour
SKU PAUAB16
Minimum Order 50
Quantity
Product Type Twist-Action Ballpen
Refill Colour Blue
Weight 12.0g
Print Area 45mm x 20mm
Origination 50 100 250 500 1000 2000
£31.00 £9.535 £7.881 £7.239 £6.853 £6.664 £6.520
£62.00 £10.594  £10.594  £7.452 £7.006 £6.786 £6.634
£93.00 £11.654  £8942 £7.665 £7.158 £6.907 £6.748
£124.00 £12713  £9.472 £7.878 £7.310 £7.028 £6.862
£0.00 £8.614 £7.420 £7.054 £6.760 £6.615 £6.477

Prices shown are RRP

5000

£6.249

£6.334

£6.418

£6.502

£6.214




